
 

 
 

NIMPA 2021 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
All meetings to be held at 10:00 a.m. unless otherwise noted 
 
Thursday, January 14 – Geneva 
 
Thursday, February 11 – Batavia 
 
Thursday, March 18 – Rochelle – 8AM 
 
Thursday, April 22 – Geneva 
 
Thursday, May 20, 2:00 p.m. – IMUA Conference, Springfield 
 
Thursday, June 17 – Rochelle 
 
Thursday, July 22 – Geneva 
 
Thursday, August 19 – Batavia 
 
Thursday, September 16 – Rochelle 
 
Thursday, October 21 – Geneva  
 
November – No Meeting 
 
Thursday, December 9 – Batavia 


